
Cathy Binder
Shiloh District
shiloh@co.kinggeorge.state.va.us

TC Collins
James Monroe District
monroe@co.kinggeorge.state.va.us

Ann C. Cupka
At-Large District
AtLarge@co.kinggeorge.state.va.us

King George County Representatives in the General Assembly

Del. Margaret B. Ransone
State Delegate, 67th District
DelMRansone@house.virginia.gov

Sen. Richard H. Stuart
State Senator, 28th District
district28@senate.virginia.gov

Speak Up

Richard Granger
James Madison District
rgranger@co.kinggeorge.state.va.us

Jeffrey Stonehill
Dahlgren District
Dahlgren@co.kinggeorge.state.va.us

King George County Board of Supervisors

David Bush
Shiloh District
dbush@kgcs.k12.va.us

Matthew Roles
James Monroe District
mroles@kgcs.k12.va.us

Gayle Hock
At-Large District
gwhock@kgcs.k12.va.us

Cathy Hoover
James Madison District
choover@kgcs.k12.va.us

Carrie Gonzalez
Dahlgren District
cgonzalez@kgcs.k12.va.us

Dr. Jesse Boyd
Superintendent
jboyd@kgcs.k12.va.us

King George County School Board & Superintendent


